
Pos

TT1

1

2

TT2

1

2

3

4

TT3

1

2

TTB

1

TTD

1

TTU

1

PIC

1

2

1

2

3

4

1

2

1

1

1

No.

12

23

27

815

725

11

412

171

33

52

23B

Name

Jim Avery

Robert Rathbone

Max Pollock

Scott Corsetti

Jordan Priestley

Todd Ainsworth

Sally McNulty

John Carver

Josh Bennett

Gordon Anderson

Kyle Schick

Class

TT1

TT1

TT2

TT2

TT2

TT2

TT3

TT3

TTB

TTD

TTU

Overall BestTm

2:03.552

2:12.579

2:09.038

2:09.738

2:14.033

2:22.643

2:14.345

2:20.817

2:14.043

2:19.402

2:04.721

In Session

Qualifying 4

Qualifying 4

Qualifying 2

Qualifying 2

Qualifying 2

Qualifying 4

Qualifying 3

Qualifying 3

Qualifying 4

Qualifying 4

Qualifying 2

Diff

9.027

5.486

6.186

10.481

19.091

10.793

17.265

10.491

15.850

1.169

Gap

2.841

4.317

0.700

1.454

1.826

0.302

1.415

0.010

5.057

1.169

R1. Best Tm

2:08.844

2:13.541

2:09.038

2:09.738

2:14.033

2:19.170

2:21.774

2:21.545

2:04.721

R2. Best Tm

2:07.121

2:15.933

2:09.963

2:11.299

2:17.797

2:14.345

2:20.817

2:17.136

2:19.909

2:05.920

R3. Best Tm

2:03.552

2:12.579

2:09.627

2:10.727

2:15.271

2:22.643

2:15.509

2:22.422

2:14.043

2:19.402

2:05.219

Sponsor

AveryLawFirm.com

Rathbone Warwick and Daly

JDP Motorsports

EAK Industries

Model/Engine

Printed: 4/22/2013 9:09:30 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Miller Motorsports Park

NASA Utah - Round 1 Day 1

Time Trials

Combined Results

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles

NASA Utah

Tuesday 23 April 2013


