NASA Utah

Tuesday 23 April 2013

NASA Utah - Round 1 Day 1

Time Trials

Combined Results



Pos	PIC	No. Name Class erall BestTm In Session		Diff	Gap R1. Best Tm R2. Best Tm R3. Best Tm Sponsor					Model/Engine			
TT1													
1	1	12	Jim Avery	TT1	2:03.552	Qualifying 4			2:08.844	2:07.121	2:03.552	AveryLawFirm.com	
2	2	23	Robert Rathbone	TT1	2:12.579	Qualifying 4	9.027	2.841	2:13.541	2:15.933	2:12.579	Rathbone Warwick and Daly	
TT2													
1	1	27	Max Pollock	TT2	2:09.038	Qualifying 2	5.486	4.317	2:09.038	2:09.963	2:09.627		
2	2	815	Scott Corsetti	TT2	2:09.738	Qualifying 2	6.186	0.700	2:09.738	2:11.299	2:10.727		
3	3	725	Jordan Priestley	TT2	2:14.033	Qualifying 2	10.481	1.454	2:14.033	2:17.797	2:15.271	JDP Motorsports	
4	4	11	Todd Ainsworth	TT2	2:22.643	Qualifying 4	19.091	1.826			2:22.643	EAK Industries	
TT3													
1	1	412	Sally McNulty	TT3	2:14.345	Qualifying 3	10.793	0.302	2:19.170	2:14.345	2:15.509		
2	2	171	John Carver	TT3	2:20.817	Qualifying 3	17.265	1.415	2:21.774	2:20.817	2:22.422		
TTB													
1	1	33	Josh Bennett	TTB	2:14.043	Qualifying 4	10.491	0.010		2:17.136	2:14.043		
TTD													
1	1	52	Gordon Anderson	TTD	2:19.402	Qualifying 4	15.850	5.057	2:21.545	2:19.909	2:19.402		
TTU													
1	1	23B	Kyle Schick	TTU	2:04.721	Qualifying 2	1.169	1.169	2:04.721	2:05.920	2:05.219		

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director